B-2 FLIGHT MISHAP HISTORY

CLASS A CLASS B DESTROYED FATAL

YEAR RATE RATE A/C RATE PILOT ALL HOURS CUM HRS
FY90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60
FY91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 285
FY92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 378 663
FY93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 454 1,117
FY94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 974 2,091
FY95 0 0 1 41.44 0 0 0 0 2,413 4,504
FY96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,247 7,751
FY97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,734 11,485
FY98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,078 14,563
FY99 0 0 1 21.74 0 0 0 0 4,600 19,163
FY00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,446 24,609
FYO1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,668 30,277
FY02 0 0 1 14.45 0 0 0 0 6,922 37,199
FY03 0 0 2 25.79 0 0 0 0 7,754 44,953
FYo4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,518 51,471
FY05 0 0 3 49.39 0 0 0 0 6,074 57,545
FY06 0 0 1 14.18 0 0 0 0 7,050 64,595
FY07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,173 71,768
FY08 1 18.33 0 0 1 18.33 0 0 5,455 77,223
FY09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,495 82,718
FY10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,571 88,289
FY11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,839 94,128
FY12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,904 100,032

5 YR AVG 0.2 3.54 0 0.00 0.2 3.54 0 0 5,653

10 YR AVG 0.1 1.59 0.6 9.55 0.1 1.77 0 0 6,283

LIFETIME 1 1.00 9 9.00 1 1.00 0 0 100,032

UPDATED 27-Dec-12




